Wax

Grondanker Staal

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Energie en goedkeuringen
BVB:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

8249042067
5703821005548

ce i}
Ja

Staal
Verzinkt

Buiten

248
108
450
155
54/5.2

248 x 108 x 450

450

108

248

5703821005548
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